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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=128&token=12fe6d4414ffec21afc2e138efe223b5

SCM221660450

SCM222937871

SCM223639104

SCM222760741

SCM227347257

SCM221938805

SCM221582078

SCM225798573

SCM222412220

SCM224800387

SCM223926291

SCM228513151

SCM227127832

SCM222837660

SCM221398353

SCM229452631

SCM221609758

SCM225291470

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MR. SHREYAS
SARKAR

MR. ABHIJIT DAS

MR. SUKANYA
DUTTA

MR. MON MOHAN
MONDAL

MISS. DIYA GHOSH

MR. SOHAM
SARKAR

MISS. NAJMIN
SULTANA

MR. SOURJYA
CHATTERJEE

MR. ABHISHEK
BANERJEE

MR. GUNJAN
SWARNAKAR

MR. KAUSHIK
BHOWMICK

MR. ANKSHIK
DUTTA

MR. ANKSHIK
DUTTA

MR. SHIBAM PAUL

MR. ANJAN DUTTA

MR. ARUP BARAL

MR. AGRA PAUL

MISS. MUNMUN SI

B.COM (General)

Father Name
Category - UR

SUDIP SARKAR

RAJU DAS

PRADIP DUTTA

DIBASH CHANDRA
MONDAL

SUBHASIS GHOSH

SUKUMAR SARKAR

SAIFUL ISLAM

SUBHAS
CHATTERJEE

TAPAS BANER]JEE

PANCHU GOPAL
SWARNAKAR

UTTAM BHOWMICK

SUJIT DUTTA

SUJIT DUTTA

THAKUR DAS PAUL

BIJAY DUTTA

ASIM BARAL

AMAL KRISHNA
PAUL

ASHOK SI

Category

SC

SC

OBC-(B)

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

OBC-(A)

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC-(A)

UR

SC

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

350

344

343

343

336

336

335

332

331

331

330

328

328

327

327

324

319

316

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=128&token=12fe6d4414ffec21afc2e138efe223b5

SCM229714645

SCM227576885

SCM225991314

SCM224353194

SCM223802687

SCM225453798

SCM221568788

SCM224502227

SCM222944643

SCM222276345

SCM222451654

SCM227630315

SCM227902200

SCM222319468

SCM226722551

SCM229031588

SCM224344181

SCM229449886

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MR. NITAI BISWAS

MR. SUVANKAR
SARKAR

MR. AVRAJIT
BISWAS

MISS. SNEHA
GHOSH

MR. PRITAM LAHIRI

MR. MD ASHIKUL
ISLAM

MR. ABHIJIT
CHAKRABORTY

MR. ABHIJIT
CHAKRABORTY

MR. JIT
CHAKRABORTY

MR. SOUMYA
BISWAS

MR. ARKAPRABHA
DAS

MR. SANTANU BALA

MR. SOMNATH
CHATTERJEE

MR. RANTU HALDER

MR. SUMIT GHOSH

MR. PUSHKAR
GHOSH

MR. SUDIPTA PAUL

MR. SWASTICK
BHATTACHARYA

B.COM (General)

Father Name

GOBINDA BISWAS

SANKAR SARKAR

SUVANKAR BISWAS

BIKASH GHOSH

PARTHA LAHIRI

EMDADUL ISLAM

SUKUMAR
CHAKRABORTY

SUKUMAR
CHAKRABORTY

BIJOY
CHAKRABORTY

SANJOY BISWAS

BIKASH DAS

AKHIL BALA

BHOLA NATH
CHATTERJEE

SUBASH HALDER

SUDIP GHOSH

SUBIR GHOSH

SAGAR PAUL

PINKU
BHATTACHARYA

Category
scC

SC

SC

UR

UR

OBC-(A)

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

314

308

305

304

303

299

295

295

293

293

288

288

287

285

283

282

281

280

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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SCM222713795

SCM226946511

SCM228424726

SCM224172585

SCM229008743

SCM226363080

SCM221020167

SCM223297303

SCM224811890

SCM221575241

SCM228714551

SCM225571230

SCM222076667

SCM229214466

SCM226177997

SCM225402877

SCM227541333

SCM221362525

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MR. MANATOSH
BAIDYA

MR. SUMIT DEWAN

MR. DIPTON
MONDAL

MR. SUBHAJIT SAHA

MISS. BOMPI
GHOSH

MISS. ADITI
SARDAR

MR. RAKESH
SARKAR

MR. SAIKAT BISWAS

MR. ANIRBAN SAHA

MISS. SUJATA
MISTRI

MS. SAHELI
MONDAL

MR. UTSABNIL
SINHA

MISS. ANISHA
DUTTA

MISS. NEHA GHOSH

MR. ANIKET
BHOWMICK

MR. ANIRUDDHA
DAS

MR. REETAM ROY

MR. ROHIT SINGHA

B.COM (General)

Father Name

MAKHAN LAL
BAIDYA

ABHIJIT DEWAN

BABUR ALI
MONDAL

BIKASH SAHA

BISWAJIT GHOSH

PARIMAL SARDAR

KARTICK SARKAR

LATE SAROJIT

BISWAS

BIJAY SAHA

SANJIT MISTRI

MADHAB MONDAL

INDRANIL SINHA

ASHOK DUTTA

KANAK GHOSH

SANJOY
BHOWMICK

GAUTAM DAS

RATAN CH ROY

BIJOY SINGHA

Category
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

ST

UR

SC

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

279

275

275

273

271

268

268

268

267

267

262

259

259

256

253

249

249

248

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
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SCM222760127

SCM229257379

SCM224336344

SCM224370934

SCM222661996

SCM227672347

SCM229817449

SCM227053824

SCM224928794

SCM221518807

SCM227186328

SCM227718868

SCM221671730

SCM229888113

SCM221807652

SCM222793635

SCM226280126

SCM228747701

SCM227980852

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MISS. SIMA BISWAS

MR. RAKINDRA
NATH SAHA

MR. SAYAN BALA

MR. REET BISWAS

MR. DIPANKAR
SAHA

MR. JEET DEBNATH

MR. RAKESH
BISWAS

MR. SAYAN DAS

MR. SUDIPTA DAS

MR. DEBABRATA
DAS

MR. DEBRAJ SHOME

MR. SOM
KARMAKAR

MR. SAYIN ISMILE
MONDAL

MR. AKASH BISWAS

MR. SOM
KARMAKAR

MR. ARINDAM
BHADRA

MR. AKASH SAHA

MR. PRIYANSHU
DAS

MR. SAYIN ISMILE
MONDAL

B.COM (General)

Father Name

ASHIM BISWAS

RAJESH CHANDRA
SAHA

SHYAMAL BALA

SANJIB BISWAS

SUVANKAR SAHA

DULAL DEBNATH

KAJAL BISWAS

BHOLA DAS

BIMAN DAS

ASHOK DAS

DEBA PRASAD
SHOME

SANKAR
KARMAKAR

ISMAIL MONDAL

GOPAL BISWAS

SHANKAR
KARMAKAR

UTTAM BHADRA

NARESH SAHA

JHANTU DAS

ISMAIL MONDAL

Category PH

SC

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

246

242

242

241

236

234

233

229

227

225

223

220

218

217

215

208

202

201

197

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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SCM223443504

SCM221660450

SCM222937871

SCM222760741

SCM229452631

SCM229714645

SCM227576885

SCM225991314

SCM222276345

SCM227630315

SCM222319468

SCM223297303

SCM221575241

SCM228714551

SCM222760127

SCM224336344

SCM227053824

SCM224928794

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MISS. SNEHA DAS

MR. SHREYAS
SARKAR

MR. ABHIJIT DAS

MR. MON MOHAN
MONDAL

MR. ARUP BARAL

MR. NITAI BISWAS

MR. SUVANKAR
SARKAR

MR. AVRAJIT
BISWAS

MR. SOUMYA
BISWAS

MR. SANTANU BALA

MR. RANTU HALDER

MR. SAIKAT BISWAS

MISS. SUJATA
MISTRI

MS. SAHELI
MONDAL

MISS. SIMA BISWAS

MR. SAYAN BALA

MR. SAYAN DAS

MR. SUDIPTA DAS

B.COM (General)

Father Name

TAPAN DAS

Category - SC

SUDIP SARKAR

RAJU DAS

DIBASH CHANDRA
MONDAL

ASIM BARAL

GOBINDA BISWAS

SANKAR SARKAR

SUVANKAR BISWAS

SANJOY BISWAS

AKHIL BALA

SUBASH HALDER

LATE SAROJIT
BISWAS

SANJIT MISTRI

MADHAB MONDAL

ASHIM BISWAS

SHYAMAL BALA

BHOLA DAS

BIMAN DAS

Category PH

UR

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

181

350

344

343

324

314

308

305

293

288

285

268

267

262

246

242

229

227

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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18 SCM229888113

1 SCM226363080

1 SCM221582078

2 SCM222837660

3 SCM225453798

1 SCM223639104

2 SCM227347257

3 SCM229031588

4 SCM226177997

5 SCM222793635
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com-General 2022

Name

MR. AKASH BISWAS

MISS. ADITI
SARDAR

MISS. NAJMIN
SULTANA

MR. SHIBAM PAUL

MR. MD ASHIKUL
ISLAM

MR. SUKANYA
DUTTA

MISS. DIYA GHOSH

MR. PUSHKAR
GHOSH

MR. ANIKET
BHOWMICK

MR. ARINDAM
BHADRA

B.COM (General)

Father Name

GOPAL BISWAS

Category - ST

PARIMAL SARDAR

Category - OBC-A

SAIFUL ISLAM

THAKUR DAS PAUL

EMDADUL ISLAM

Category - OBC-B

PRADIP DUTTA

SUBHASIS GHOSH

SUBIR GHOSH

SANJOY
BHOWMICK

UTTAM BHADRA

Category PH

SC

ST

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

217

268

335

327

299

343

336

282

253

208

Action

‘ Pay Fees (login.php)

‘ Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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